


TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Orange, Mandarin, Bergamot

Cedar, Patchouli

Musk, Abs, Benzoin

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

625

48

29.9

30

5425017730321

Chic ̒n Glam

MY GARDEN
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Bergamote, Citron, Pamplemousse, Peche

Baies de rose, Iris, Fleur d'Oranger, Jasmin, Patchouly

Musc, Ambre

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

445

48

23.3

36

5425017736004

Chic ̒n Glam

Ô DE LA VIE
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Bergamote, Mandarine, Orange, Pomme, Framboise, 
Caramel

Muguet, Jasmin, Santal, Fleur d'oranger, Patchouly

Muscs, Vanille

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

360

48

17.4

36

5425017735939

Chic ̒n Glam

ELIXIR
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Bergamot, Lemon

Patchouly, Orange blossom Abs

Amber, Vanilla

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

460

48

22

xx

5425017730383

Chic ̒n Glam

SHINE
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
 Lemon, Hyacinth

Jasmine, Apple 

Cedarwood, Musk

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

365

48

17.5

40

5425039220178

Chic ̒n Glam

BLUE DIAMOND
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Citron, Pamplemousse, Mandarine, Cassis, Fram-
boise, Peche, Caramel

Patchouly, Violette, Iris,  jasmin

Ambre, Vanille, Muscs

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

365

48

17.5

40

5425017736424

Chic ̒n Glam

PINK DIAMOND
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Bergamot, Orange, Citron, pamplemousse, Cassis, 
Peche, Pomme, Menthe

Patchouly, Jasmin, Rose, Fleur d'oranger

Muscs, Vanille

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

150

48

7.1

60

5425017737506

Chic ̒n Glam

SWEET CAT
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Bergamote Italie, Citron Italie,Pamplemousse, 
Pomme, Peche, Framboise

Jasmin Sambac, Fleur d’oranger, Bois Blanc, 
Pachouly, Violette

Muscs, Vanille

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

365

48

17.5

40

5425017737513

Chic ̒n Glam

DIAMOND
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Bergamot, Citron, Orange, Cerise, Peche, Caramel

Jasmin Sambac, Rose, Geranium, Patchouly

Muscs, Feve Tonka, Vanille

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

450

48

21.5

35

5425017735724

Chic ̒n Glam

DARK DESIRED
EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML

 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Jasmine

Woody Notes

Amber

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

570

48

27.4

30

5425017731007

Chic ̒n Glam

STYLISH
PRIVATE COLLECTION

EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML
 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Lemon, Orange, Bergamot

Tuberose, Peach, jasmine, Exotic Fruits,  Praline, 
Cinnamon, Rose

Musk, Tonka, Cedar, cacao, Sandalwood, Cashmere, 
Patchouli Ambery notes

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

570

48

27.4

30

5425017730994

Chic ̒n Glam

FASHION
PRIVATE COLLECTION

EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML
 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Orange, Mandarin

Gardenia, Honey, Peach, Orange Blossom, Jasmine

Licorice, Beeswax, Caramel, Patchouli

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

570

48

27.4

30

5425017731014

Chic ̒n Glam

SEDUCTION
PRIVATE COLLECTION

EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML
 FOR WOMEN





TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Orange, Green Notes

Cedar, Tuberose, Sandalwood

Orris, Musk, Jasmine

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

710

24

17

45

5425017731021

Chic ̒n Glam

SO GOLD
LUXE EDITION

EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML
 FOR WOMEN



TopOLFACTORY PYRAMID
Lemon, Orange, Bergamot

Tuberose, Peach, jasmine, Exotic Fruits,  Praline, 
Cinnamon, Rose

Musk, Tonka, Cedar, cacao, Sandalwood, Cashmere, 
Patchouli Ambery notes

Middle

Bottom

Net Weight (g) :

Pieces Per Box :

Box Weight (Kg) :

Boxes Per Pallet :

Bar Code :

550

48

26.3

30

5425017731038

Chic ̒n Glam

TIGRESS
LUXE EDITION

EAU DE PARFUM 100 ML
 FOR WOMEN




